

Court No. - 40

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 378 of 2019

Petitioner :- M/S Jagran Prakashan Limited

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Chandra Bhan Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Vijay Prakash Mishra

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

Heard Sri C.B. Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner.

Put up this matter on 16.04.2019 in the additional cause list.

By that time, learned counsel for the petitioner will move an appropriate Amendment Application incorporating appropriate pleas and adding reliefs, as may be advised.

The interim order already granted shall remain in operation till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 9.4.2019

NSC